
2024 SAC-6 Conference 

MASTER Golf Schedule 

 

Week of: ​ ​ ​ ​ Site​ ​ ​ ​ Start 

Monday February 26​ ​ @ Sandy Ridge (Midway)​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Wed. Feb. 28​ ​ ​ @ Clinton (Coharie)/Hobbton​ ​ 1:00pm 

Monday March 4​ ​ @ Red Springs (Scott Hurst)      ​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Monday March 11​  ​ @ Clinton (Coharie)​ ​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Wed. March 13​​ ​ @ Clinton (Coharie)/East Duplin​​ 1:00 pm 

Monday March 18​ ​ @ Fairmont (Fairmont GC)​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Wed. March 25​​ ​ @St. Pauls (Scott Hurst)​​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Monday April 8​​ ​ @West Bladen (LOL)​ ​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Monday April 15​ ​ @Fairmont​ ​ ​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Monday April 22​ ​ @ Elizabethtown​ ​ ​ 1:00 pm 

Monday April 29​ ​ @Clinton (Coharie)​ ​ ​ 1:00pm 

 

​ ​  

 


